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Ried| Valentin
Riedl Sophie
Salfinger Elias
Lechner Nadine

12. 2er-Team-Stundenlauf 2024: Mix bis 50

2009
2005
1998
2000

Verein

LAG - Family Power
LAG - Family Power
1.Date = 1.Platz
1.Date = 1.Platz
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Zeit
11/01:01:19,00
11/01:01:19,00
10/01:06:05,00
10/01:06:05,00

Cup
50
50

07.07.2024



